

ORDER BELOW EXH.105
IN SPECIAL CASE NO.244/2024

01. Perused the order passed by Hon'ble Bombay High Court in bail application No.1096/2023 dt. 26.09.2023. In view of directions in Clause No.(h) of operative order and para No.11 thereof permission is granted to accused to deposit an amount of Rs.10.00 Lacs in the Court through RTGS.

Vita
Date: 14-03-2024.

(D.Y.GAUD)
Addl.Sessions Judge,Vita.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that, the contents of this PDF File Order are same, word to word, as per the original order.

Name of Stenographer	S.V.Agnihotri, Stenographer Grade - I
Name of Court	District Judge-1 & Addl Sessions Judge,Vita
Date of Order	14.03.2024
Judgment / order signed by the Presiding Officer	14.03.2024
Order uploaded on	15.03.2024